
Sportschützenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2020

1.59.10 Ordonnanzgewehr aufgelegt - Herren I

1. SSV Bammental 270  
Frank Zimmermann 93 
Ulf Zimmermann 89 
Florian Sittig 88 

2. SSV Waldwimmersbach 269  
Wolfgang Boch 91 
Martin Thüringer 89 
Thomas Bäuerle 89 

3. SSV Spechbach 268  
David Norton 94 
Peter Schifferdecker 90 
Holger Rudewig 84 

4. SSV Spechbach 2 260  
Reiner Repper 88 
Hans Jürgen Kopietz 88 
Martin Haffner 84 

5. SV Hilsenhain 246  
Joachim Lützelschwab 94 
Ingo Kaiser 81 
Gerhard Schöffmann 71 

6. KKS Wilhelmsfeld 242  
Thomas Wesp 92 
Peter Stumpf 80 
Torsten Schäfer 70 

1.59.10 Ordonnanzgewehr aufgelegt - Herren I  

1. Lützelschwab,  Joachim SV Hilsenhain (1iZ)   9  10  10  10  10   94
Norton,  David SSV Spechbach (1iZ)   9  10  10  10  10   94

3. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Bammental   9   9  10  10  10  10   93
4. Wesp,  Thomas KKS Wilhelmsfeld  10  10  10  10  10  10   92
5. Boch,  Wolfgang SSV Waldwimmersbach   9  10  10  10  10  10   91
6. Schifferdecker,  Peter SSV Spechbach   9   9  10  10  10  10   90
7. Thüringer,  Martin SSV Waldwimmersbach   9   9   9  10  10  10   89
8. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Waldwimmersbach   9   9   9   9  10  10   89

Zimmermann,  Ulf SSV Bammental   9   9   9   9  10  10   89
10. Kopietz,  Hans Jürgen SSV Spechbach   9   9   9   9  10  10   88

Paschen,  Hans Joachim SSV Bammental   9   9   9   9  10  10   88
Repper,  Reiner SSV Spechbach   9   9   9   9  10  10   88

13. Sittig,  Florian SSV Bammental   9   9   9   9   9  10   88
14. Haffner,  Martin SSV Spechbach   9   9   9   9   9  10   84
15. Rudewig,  Holger SSV Spechbach   8   8   9   9   9   9   84
16. Käß,  Mario SSV Dilsberg   8   8   9   9  10  10   83
17. Wallenwein,  Ralf SV Mauer   8   9   9   9   9   9   83
18. Kaiser,  Ingo SV Hilsenhain   8   8   8   9   9  10   81
19. Schneider,  Achim SSV Waldwimmersbach   8   8   9   9   9   9   81
20. Stumpf,  Peter KKS Wilhelmsfeld   8   8   8   9  10  10   80
21. Schäfer,  Jochen SSV Waldwimmersbach   8   8   8   9   9  10   78
22. Ott,  Toni SSV Dilsberg   7   8   8   8   9  10   78

Tosch,  Daniel SV Schönau 1575 e.V.   7   8   8   8   9  10   78
24. Schöffmann,  Gerhard SV Hilsenhain   7   7   7   8   8   9   71
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25. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld   7   7   7   8   8   9   70
26. Wolf,  Alexander SSV Pleutersbach   6   7   8   9   9  10   69
27. Gutruf,  Timo SV Mauer   6   7   7   7   8   9   66
28. Klein,  Roland SSV Spechbach   6   7   7   7   8  10   65
29. Stuppi,  Jörg SV Mauer   6   7   7   7   8  10   63
30. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach   6   6   7   7   8   9   63
31. Heinzmann,  Fritz SSV Brombach 1925 e.V.   4   5   5   5   6   7   41
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